
Princip:	
  Ständig	
  förbä1ring	
  
2.	
  Orsak-­‐verkananalys	
  

HJÄLPER	
  +	
   STJÄLPER	
  -­‐	
  

	
  xxxxxxx	
  
	
  xxxxxxx	
  
	
  xxxxxxx	
  
	
  xxxxxxx	
  

	
  xxxxxxx	
  
	
  xxxxxxx	
  
	
  xxxxxxx	
  
	
  xxxxxxx	
  

3.	
  Hjälper-­‐/stjälperanalys	
  

Effekt/Verkan	
  

GENOMFÖR-­‐	
  
BARTHET	
  

1	
   2	
   3	
   6	
  5	
  4	
  

PRIORITET	
  

H	
   L	
  

Åtgärder	
  

1	
  

H	
   L	
  H	
   H	
  

1	
   2	
  

H	
  H	
  

4.	
  Prioritering	
  av	
  åtgärder	
  

0	
  

2	
  

4	
  

6	
  

8	
  

10	
  

1.   Analys	
  av	
  skillnaden	
  mellan	
  
nuvarande	
  och	
  önskad	
  nivå	
  

Skillnad	
  	
  
nivå	
  

<förbä1rings-­‐	
  
område>	
  

Rotorsak?	
  

Förändra?	
  Åtgärda	
  

Problem?	
  

©	
  Krister	
  	
  Forsberg	
  –	
  www.kristerforsberg.com	
  

M M


